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A002720241 PRITHEEKA  SAHA Female No  1 1 UR  1  284.75  93.00  95.00  94.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621284 SNEHA  MAHAPATRA Female No  2 2 UR  1  281.25  99.00  97.00  97.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599448 DIPANJANA  DAS Female No  3 3 UR  1  281.00  94.00  99.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461202 SPRIHA  SHAW Female No  4 4 UR  1  280.25  89.00  92.00  92.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501401 RIDDHIMA  MALLICK Female No  5 5 UR  1  279.50  87.00  97.00  97.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646432 ADRIJA  ROY Female No  6 6 UR  1  279.25  88.00  94.00  94.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626272 RIDDHISMITA  NATH Female No  7 7 UR  5  278.75  90.00  95.00  94.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668624 SRISTI  CHATTOPADHYAY Female No  8 8 UR  3  277.50  94.00  95.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627292 TRINANJANA  DATTA Female No  9 9 UR  2  276.50  90.00  88.00  95.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509185 PRITI  GHOSAL Female No  10 10 UR  2  275.00  91.00  96.00  85.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798000 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  11  1 11 OBC-A  4  274.50  94.00  96.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580752 ANUPRIYA  GANGULI Female No  12 12 UR  4  274.25  92.00  96.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002539750 AHANA  ADHIKARI Female No  13 13 UR  3  274.25  86.00  77.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541766 DEBARCHANA  MANDAL Female No  14 14 UR  3  274.00  91.00  94.00  97.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460224 BHUMIKA  ROY Female No  15 15 UR  1  273.75  90.00  91.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681401 DEBASMITA  NANDI Female No  16 16 UR  3  273.50  97.00  95.00  96.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583211 SHRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  17 17 UR  1  273.00  92.00  83.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634223 MIMI  GHOSH Female No  18 18 UR  1  271.75  85.00  97.00  84.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441185 AMRITA  GHOSH Female No  19 19 UR  1  271.75  84.00  96.00  91.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590428 AISHI  DATTA Female No  20 20 UR  1  270.50  90.00  96.00  95.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551749 OLIVIA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  21 21 UR  3  270.25  83.00  94.00  93.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501813 RIDDHIMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  22 22 UR  3  268.50  83.00  97.00  94.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657285 NIKITA  PRASAD Female No  23 23 UR  3  268.25  91.00  82.00  94.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441984 DHUPCHHAYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  24 24 UR  1  268.25  90.00  91.00  96.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002662083 ARSHI AZMI Female No  25 25 UR  1  267.75  94.00  96.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587950 TRISHA  BAISNAB Female No  26 26 UR  1  266.75  91.00  91.00  94.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630724 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  27 27 UR  1  266.75  81.00  87.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624359 DEBASMITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  28 28 UR  6  266.50  98.00  87.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663168 MEGHA  MUHURI Female No  29 29 UR  1  266.25  84.00  94.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638199 SOURASHMI  BANERJEE Female No  30 30 UR  1  265.75  78.00  97.00  97.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447432 PADMAMITA  PRADHAN Female No  31 31 UR  3  265.25  81.00  96.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480996 SHIBHANGI  CHANDA Female No  32 32 UR  1  264.25  75.00  99.00  93.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887729 NANDINI  SINGH Female No  33 33 UR  1  264.00  86.00  90.00  94.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507376 SUBHASHREE  MAHATA Female No  34 34 UR  1  264.00  79.00  97.00  88.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469359 TANIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  35 35 UR  1  263.00  87.00  90.00  93.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475111 SENJUTI  PAUL Female No  36 36 UR  1  263.00  86.00  98.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002499655 ANTERJITA  BISWAS Female No  37 37 UR  2  262.75  91.00  100.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478002 SHOUMYOSREE  MAL Female No  38 38 UR  1  262.75  78.00  98.00  89.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667093 SUBHANGI  FATEPURIA Female No  39 39 UR  2  262.50  80.00  97.00  93.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639004 TIASA  DUTTA Female No  40 40 UR  1  262.25  84.00  93.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555783 SHWETA  SAHA Female No  41 41 UR  3  262.25  77.00  91.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563699 FAGUN  MANNA Female No  42 42 UR  1  262.00  81.00  88.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608448 SNEHA  SAR Female No  43 43 UR  3  261.50  85.00  97.00  94.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486147 MIMI  MONDAL Female No  44 44 UR  1  260.75  82.00  91.00  90.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680248 TANUSHKA  PODDAR Female No  45 45 UR  2  260.75  78.00  92.00  93.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453746 TANUSHREE  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  2  260.75  77.00  97.00  91.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923307 IPSHITA  PAUL Female No  47 47 UR  4  260.00  95.00  90.00  97.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459044 DEBANWITA  BOSE Female No  48 48 UR  1  260.00  76.00  96.00  94.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002685849 SOUROSREE  ROY Female No  49 49 UR  1  259.25  79.00  94.00  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539474 SUSNATA  GHOSH Female No  50 50 UR  1  258.25  73.00  98.00  85.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634722 ISHITA  SINHA Female No  51 51 UR  5  257.75  92.00  94.00  94.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642503 BHUMIKA  BHUIN Female No  52 52 UR  2  257.75  88.00  90.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593743 ANUSHKA  SINGH Female No  53 53 UR  1  257.75  75.00  98.00  82.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457371 RISHITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  54 54 UR  1  257.50  69.00  96.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477462 MONAMI  MUNSHI Female No  55 55 UR  1  257.25  77.00  92.00  85.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692014 MANISHA  CHANDRA Female No  56 56 UR  1  256.75  92.00  91.00  92.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498945 RUNI  KARMAKAR Female No  57 57 UR  1  256.75  78.00  97.00  88.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440923 REEYANKA  JANA Female No  58 58 UR  1  256.50  88.00  86.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452412 PRIYADARSHINI  GHOSH Female No  59 59 UR  3  256.50  80.00  92.00  87.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548855 TIYASHA  SENGUPTA Female No  60 60 UR  2  256.50  74.00  93.00  93.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002561602 KHUSUBOO  BARIK Female No  61 61 UR  1  255.75  76.00  96.00  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631182 ANANYA  BASU Female No  62 62 UR  1  254.50  66.00  94.00  92.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684214 SUPARNA  CHAUDHURI Female No  63 63 UR  1  254.00  76.00  92.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581323 NEELANWITA  PATHAK Female No  64 64 UR  1  253.50  74.00  80.00  93.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686670 BRATATI  GHOSH Female No  65 65 UR  1  253.25  69.00  92.00  91.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674374 DEBAPRIYA  SINHA Female No  66 66 UR  1  253.00  92.00  87.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440935 PIYAL  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  67 67 UR  1  253.00  66.00  97.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618112 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  68 68 UR  1  252.75  84.00  83.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667783 TANU  ROY Female No  69 69 UR  5  252.50  91.00  93.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671583 SHREOSI  KUNDU Female No  70 70 UR  3  252.50  87.00  93.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678513 MAYURIKA  BHANDARI Female No  71 71 UR  2  252.25  80.00  73.00  94.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452152 DIPANITA  GANGULY Female No  72 72 UR  2  252.25  73.00  93.00  92.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002531608 ANUMITRA  SAHA Female No  73 73 UR  2  251.25  66.00  94.00  85.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602167 SAYANTANI  MONDAL Female No  74 74 UR  1  251.00  84.00  92.00  91.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696015 INDRANI  GHOSH Female No  75 75 UR  1  251.00  76.00  83.00  88.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669753 MEDHASREE  NAG Female No  76 76 UR  3  250.75  84.00  94.00  90.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689162 MUMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  77  2 77 OBC-A  1  250.75  84.00  84.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520610 SNEHA  NANDI Female No  78 78 UR  1  250.75  74.00  94.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488967 KATHAMRITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  79 79 UR  2  250.50  75.00  93.00  95.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685599 SUBARNA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  80 80 UR  1  250.25  83.00  93.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620695 SUPRITA  BANIK Female No  81 81 UR  1  250.25  82.00  93.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579952 OINDRILA  SAHA Female No  82 82 UR  1  250.00  85.00  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473502 BHUMIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  83 83 UR  2  250.00  83.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611867 SUNITI  SHAW Female No  84  1 84 OBC-B  2  250.00  74.00  83.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002501635 SHRESTHA  HALDAR Female No  85 85 UR  1  249.75  82.00  96.00  96.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474323 VIDYA Female No  86 86 UR  1  249.75  82.00  80.00  91.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457893 MAHIKA  NATH Female No  87 87 UR  2  249.50  76.00  86.00  89.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528068 BEGAM NAHIDA AKHTAR Female No  88  3 88 OBC-A  4  249.00  86.00  86.00  94.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538519 SAHELI  ROY Female No  89 89 UR  1  248.75  67.00  94.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620220 ABHIPSITA  GHOSH Female No  90 90 UR  3  248.25  81.00  90.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698186 PARNIKA  SHARMA Female No  91 91 UR  10  248.00  82.00  92.00  93.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495692 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  92 92 UR  2  248.00  78.00  89.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652417 PROTTUSHA  DEY Female No  93 93 UR  6  247.25  73.00  96.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605734 SOURIMA  SAHA Female No  94  1 94 SC  1  247.25  71.00  92.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452906 ASHIKA  SINGH Female No  95 95 UR  1  246.75  75.00  94.00  77.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835002 RIMPA  ADAK Female No  96 96 UR  1  246.50  91.00  88.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002707679 VRIDHI  AHUJA Female No  97 97 UR  14  246.00  76.00  89.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654741 NIPA  DUTTA Female No  98 98 UR  1  246.00  72.00  80.00  72.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695788 NIBEDITA  BANERJEE Female No  99 99 UR  1  244.50  65.00  90.00  87.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460852 ISHA  MAHATO Female No  100 100 UR  1  244.25  85.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645845 SAMPRITI  DEY Female No  101 101 UR  2  244.25  76.00  87.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728875 SHREYA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  102 102 UR  2  244.25  70.00  95.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663238 URBASHA  PATRA Female No  103 103 UR  4  244.00  82.00  95.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627730 BRISTI  DUTTA Female No  104 104 UR  1  244.00  76.00  86.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605355 AYSIKA  MISHRA Female No  105 105 UR  1  243.75  80.00  91.00  96.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591381 ARCHISHA  GHOSH Female No  106 106 UR  1  243.75  76.00  82.00  91.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570417 DISHITA  GHOSH Female No  107 107 UR  1  243.50  65.00  84.00  85.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573563 SHAYELA  FARHEEN Female No  108  4 108 OBC-A  1  243.25  82.00  85.00  82.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002687819 SREETAMA  MODAK Female No  109 109 UR  2  243.00  74.00  89.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705489 TANASHKA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  110 110 UR  2  242.75  64.00  95.00  91.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615196 AYESHA  RAFI Female No  111 111 UR  1  242.00  74.00  79.00  85.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787805 SREEMAYEE  DAS Female No  112 112 UR  24  241.50  71.00  97.00  92.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674858 ANNESHA  SAHA Female No  113 113 UR  1  241.00  70.00  88.00  96.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583339 RAISHA  NATH Female No  114 114 UR  2  241.00  64.00  98.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608833 PATATRI  BISWAS Female No  115  2 115 SC  1  240.75  80.00  95.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547339 PRIYA  JAISWAL Female No  116 116 UR  4  240.50  80.00  88.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501311 ANNAPURNA  GUPTA Female No  117 117 UR  8  240.50  68.00  90.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620371 APARAJITA  GHOSH Female No  118 118 UR  1  240.50  66.00  94.00  93.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655753 ARINIMA  SARMA Female No  119 119 UR  1  240.25  67.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617493 SRINJEETA  DUTTA Female No  120 120 UR  2  240.00  68.00  94.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002529225 RAJASHRI  CHATTERJEE Female No  121 121 UR  1  240.00  64.00  94.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578690 SUKANYA  ROY Female No  122 122 UR  4  239.75  83.00  91.00  94.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526983 SUSMITA  SASMAL Female No  123 123 UR  6  239.75  74.00  88.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544629 SHIKSHA  AGARWAL Female No  124 124 UR  1  239.50  72.00  84.00  91.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695505 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  125  2 125 OBC-B  1  239.25  84.00  90.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615967 ANUSHKA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  126 126 UR  1  239.25  65.00  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512599 ANINDITA  SIKDAR Female No  127  3 127 SC  1  239.00  93.00  88.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496430 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  128 128 UR  2  239.00  76.00  91.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558337 ATREYEE  BHANDARI Female No  129 129 UR  3  238.75  76.00  80.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488294 SHABERI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  130 130 UR  8  238.25  75.00  88.00  92.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664375 ANANYA  DEY Female No  131 131 UR  1  238.00  60.00  94.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464386 ANUSKA  ROY Female No  132 132 UR  1  237.75  77.00  87.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002534709 SOHANA  YEASMIN Female No  133 133 UR  1  237.75  64.00  90.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706362 TRISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  134 134 UR  3  237.75  60.00  93.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590580 SANCHITA  PRADHAN Female No  135 135 UR  3  237.50  60.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495893 SRIJONI  PRAMANIK Female No  136 136 UR  1  237.25  69.00  86.00  76.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848216 INSHA  OSMAN Female No  137 137 UR  8  237.25  63.00  86.00  82.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458340 SHARANYA  MAZUMDER Female No  138 138 UR  3  237.00  66.00  98.00  93.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623820 RAJASHRI  CHOUDHURI Female No  139 139 UR  2  236.25  60.00  84.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459247 AYUSHI  SARKAR Female No  140 140 UR  1  235.75  71.00  76.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539825 SAMRAJNI  SAHA Female No  141 141 UR  2  235.75  63.00  96.00  93.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592032 RUKSAR  KHATUN Female No  142 142 UR  1  235.50  76.00  93.00  91.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612149 AMBALIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  143  3 143 OBC-B  1  235.50  74.00  90.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866434 BEGAM SANIA SULTANA Female No  144  5 144 OBC-A  9  235.25  80.00  72.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002647080 SREYOSHI  GUHA Female No  145 145 UR  4  235.25  74.00  94.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559224 ARITRIKA  PRADHAN Female No  146 146 UR  3  235.00  66.00  96.00  90.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646623 NANDANI  GUPTA Female No  147 147 UR  3  234.75  68.00  91.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684321 SAGNIKA  SINHA Female No  148 148 UR  1  234.75  61.00  87.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539959 SOHINI  GUHA Female No  149 149 UR  1  234.50  70.00  78.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447597 SAARAH  MUAZZAMA Female No  150  6 150 OBC-A  1  234.50  61.00  89.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505233 SHUBHANGI  ROY Female No  151  4 151 OBC-B  1  234.25  83.00  92.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888642 ADIBA  GAZALA Female No  152 152 UR  2  234.00  72.00  88.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681325 ADRIJA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  153 153 UR  1  234.00  62.00  86.00  80.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635237 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  154 154 UR  3  233.75  70.00  96.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706604 AITRI  DASGUPTA Female No  155 155 UR  9  233.75  66.00  88.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458722 IPSITA  GHOSH Female No  156 156 UR  1  233.50  87.00  92.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002589807 EKARNA  DUTTA Female No  157 157 UR  1  233.50  66.00  74.00  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449680 SNEJUTI  BANERJEE Female No  158 158 UR  6  233.25  62.00  99.00  92.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696917 SARANYA  DUTTA Female No  159 159 UR  3  232.75  77.00  87.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452806 SAYANIKA  MANDAL Female No  160 160 UR  1  232.50  62.00  86.00  86.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455335 IRANI  MAITY Female No  161 161 UR  3  231.75  71.00  98.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625788 DEBANJANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  162 162 UR  4  231.25  65.00  97.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671601 SRIJEETA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  163 163 UR  1  231.00  64.00  91.00  92.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614310 RUMPA  BARMAN Female No  164  4 164 SC  1  230.75  67.00  83.00  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515543 SHRADDHA  GHOSH Female No  165 165 UR  1  230.50  79.00  89.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479067 RAMA  DEY Female No  166 166 UR  2  230.25  78.00  80.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478850 SRIJITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  167 167 UR  2  230.25  70.00  94.00  86.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485576 ABHISIKTA  KUNDU Female No  168 168 UR  2  229.75  73.00  93.00  91.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002569811 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  169  5 169 OBC-B  3  229.75  66.00  82.00  78.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541454 SOUMI  BANERJEE Female No  170 170 UR  2  229.50  80.00  85.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463933 ANUSHKA KUMARI SINGH Female No  171 171 UR  1  229.25  62.00  92.00  89.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554563 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTI Female No  172 172 UR  3  229.00  62.00  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617984 SMRITI KUMARI Female No  173 173 UR  2  228.75  79.00  76.00  83.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446378 MADHURIMA  PAUL Female No  174  6 174 OBC-B  1  227.75  76.00  96.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558733 PARAMITA  GHOSH Female No  175 175 UR  1  227.75  70.00  77.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608473 IPSITA  ROY Female No  176 176 UR  2  227.75  64.00  89.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587407 MOUBANI  AICH Female No  177 177 UR  2  227.00  80.00  80.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575885 ANGIRA  SIDDHANTA Female No  178 178 UR  3  227.00  73.00  89.00  93.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644925 ANANDI  BANERJEE Female No  179 179 UR  3  226.50  62.00  94.00  95.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546141 SAYANA  MITRA Female No  180 180 UR  1  226.00  70.00  82.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bethune College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.31

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Computer Science/ Physics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002509886 SHREYA  PAUL Female No  181  7 181 OBC-B  1  225.75  60.00  93.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843241 ISHANI  GHOSH Female No  182 182 UR  6  225.25  72.00  87.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616467 BIDITA  HAZRA Female No  183 183 UR  4  224.75  60.00  75.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612343 SAYANTIKA  DAS Female No  184 184 UR  2  224.50  63.00  93.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889512 MANTASHA  MUSRRAT Female No  185 185 UR  5  224.00  63.00  89.00  89.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671997 RITIKA  DUTTA Female No  186 186 UR  1  223.25  72.00  93.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606824 SAMRIDHA  DUTTA Female No  187 187 UR  1  223.00  68.00  86.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698793 SHRISTI  GUPTA Female No  188 188 UR  4  222.25  73.00  91.00  94.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472399 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  189 189 UR  1  222.25  65.00  83.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628751 BARTA  GHOSH Female No  190 190 UR  2  221.75  70.00  80.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598725 SAMADRITA  BANERJEE Female No  191 191 UR  2  221.50  65.00  82.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646143 SOMDATTA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  192 192 UR  3  221.25  64.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002652616 ESHA  GHOSH Female No  193 193 UR  2  221.25  61.00  91.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654502 SIKTA  GHOSH Female No  194 194 UR  5  220.75  68.00  92.00  95.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564790 TISHA  DAS Female No  195 195 UR  13  220.00  70.00  96.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643083 ASHAPURNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  196 196 UR  4  219.75  75.00  77.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477248 BRISTI  PATRA Female No  197  5 197 SC  1  219.75  67.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784051 ANANNYA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  198 198 UR  3  219.75  62.00  92.00  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492093 NANDINI  MAJUMDER Female No  199 199 UR  1  219.00  61.00  88.00  78.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551561 AKSHITA  JAISWAL Female No  200 200 UR  1  217.50  60.00  91.00  86.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600414 MEGHALI  CHANDA Female No  201 201 UR  1  217.25  71.00  85.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683207 KANINIKA  DAS Female No  202 202 UR  3  217.25  60.00  93.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569808 AVISHMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  203 203 UR  1  216.75  73.00  95.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674033 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  204 204 UR  1  216.50  71.00  78.00  77.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002481978 HARSITA  JAIN Female No  205 205 UR  1  216.00  75.00  84.00  69.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676418 RAJANYA  BISWAS Female No  206 206 UR  1  215.25  61.00  92.00  84.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476940 MONALISA  PANDA Female No  207 207 UR  2  215.25  61.00  83.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581017 ARPITA  ROY Female No  208  6 208 SC  1  214.50  63.00  80.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625537 TRISHA  BANIK Female No  209 209 UR  1  213.75  73.00  74.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480695 SHREENI  BANERJEE Female No  210 210 UR  2  213.50  68.00  97.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599763 SOURASHREE  MUKHERJEE Female No  211 211 UR  6  213.25  64.00  81.00  89.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589245 NAMRATA  SADHUKHAN Female No  212  8 212 OBC-B  3  213.00  76.00  85.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695556 MANDIRA  PANDA Female No  213 213 UR  14  213.00  71.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562080 TANISHA  NATH Female No  214  9 214 OBC-B  1  213.00  64.00  90.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695903 SRIJA  MAITY Female No  215 215 UR  8  213.00  62.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497734 SOMPRITI  DEY Female No  216 216 UR  3  212.75  60.00  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002528854 DITI  SAHA Female No  217 217 UR  1  212.25  67.00  92.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556840 DEBOSHRUTI  KHAN Female No  218  7 218 SC  1  212.25  62.00  79.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648933 PRAGYA  ANAN Female No  219 219 UR  1  212.00  69.00  85.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615371 PRAGNAPARAMITA  

KUNDU

Female No  220 220 UR  3  212.00  67.00  88.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623085 SUSMITA  HALDER Female No  221  8 221 SC  2  211.75  72.00  82.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507506 DAYITA  DAS Female No  222  10 222 OBC-B  4  211.75  50.00  90.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577140 SAYANTANI  GHOSH Female No  223 223 UR  1  211.25  64.00  88.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465842 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  224 224 UR  5  211.25  63.00  85.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479255 SALINI  ACHARJEE Female No  225 225 UR  1  211.00  67.00  92.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505811 SHREYA  BANERJEE Female No  226 226 UR  5  211.00  60.00  90.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697048 SUVADRA  MULLICK Female No  227 227 UR  1  210.50  64.00  94.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490246 RIMA  ADHIKARY Female No  228 228 UR  1  210.25  64.00  86.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002625197 SARANYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  229 229 UR  1  210.25  62.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576455 SUBARNITA  BANERJEE Female No  230 230 UR  2  209.50  60.00  90.00  94.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457151 DEBANJALI  DUTTA Female No  231  11 231 OBC-B  1  209.25  64.00  80.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578803 SEBANTI  ADHIKARY Female No  232  9 232 SC  1  208.25  64.00  91.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495463 HRIDDHA  MANDAL Female No  233  10 233 SC  1  208.25  59.00  91.00  96.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619426 KAUSHIKI  ROY Female No  234 234 UR  5  208.00  60.00  87.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498509 BAISHALI  BASAK Female No  235  12 235 OBC-B  6  208.00  56.00  82.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500112 NABANITA  DASBHAKTA Female No  236 236 UR  2  207.50  65.00  85.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645515 MOUMITA  BHOWMICK Female No  237  11 237 SC  1  207.50  61.00  88.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666313 ANISHA  SANTRA Female No  238 238 UR  1  207.25  64.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680744 AISHWARYA  GHOSH Female No  239  7 239 OBC-A  1  207.25  58.00  80.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641420 KARNIKA  DAS Female No  240  12 240 SC  1  205.75  61.00  88.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002568630 AVIPSA  BANERJEE Female No  241 241 UR  1  205.25  65.00  74.00  93.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506618 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  242  13 242 OBC-B  4  205.00  53.00  80.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597472 AFROJA  KHATUN Female No  243  8 243 OBC-A  3  204.50  67.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697576 AFROJA  SULTANA Female No  244  14 244 OBC-B  1  204.50  50.00  90.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483544 BANDARU  TEJASWI Female No  245 245 UR  3  203.75  60.00  90.00  85.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487684 SHINJINI  GHOSH Female No  246 246 UR  1  203.50  62.00  94.00  84.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622217 SOVANA  SAMANTA Female No  247 247 UR  4  202.50  60.00  66.00  62.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492472 NEHA  SARKAR Female No  248  13 248 SC  2  202.25  51.00  85.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682804 SNEHASREE  DEY Female No  249 249 UR  4  201.75  64.00  82.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794394 SANJIDA  KHATUN Female No  250 250 UR  1  201.75  60.00  92.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680727 SULAGNA  BHOWMIK Female No  251 251 UR  2  201.25  61.00  82.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614589 DEBANJANA  MANDOL Female No  252  14 252 SC  2  201.00  49.00  86.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002552106 KAUSHIKI  SUTAR Female No  253  15 253 SC  1  199.50  45.00  80.00  69.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587398 OMAIMA  SHAKIL Female No  254 254 UR  1  199.25  64.00  69.00  80.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716121 SANCHITA  PATRA Female No  255 255 UR  1  199.25  61.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661611 ZARA RASHIDA HASSAN Female No  256 256 UR  3  198.75  64.00  83.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621269 KOMAL  SHAW Female No  257  15 257 OBC-B  2  198.25  45.00  90.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585748 RAJ LAXMI SINGH Female No  258 258 UR  9  198.00  64.00  91.00  71.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452391 ASHA  SARDAR Female No  259  16 259 SC  2  197.75  61.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915137 APARAJITA  DAS Female No  260  17 260 SC  1  197.75  47.00  84.00  92.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929421 MUNSHI FAUZIA PARVIN Female No  261  9 261 OBC-A  2  197.00  44.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647481 ZAINAB  JAHAN Female No  262  10 262 OBC-A  5  195.75  66.00  93.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516712 ADRITA  ROY Female No  263  18 263 SC  6  195.25  68.00  90.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539352 IPSITA  MODAK Female No  264  16 264 OBC-B  1  195.00  57.00  87.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002896578 ANUSHKA  YADAV Female No  265 265 UR  2  194.25  64.00  73.00  46.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723750 SNIGDHA  SHIT Female No  266  19 266 SC  4  194.25  46.00  86.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929109 MEDHA  GHOSH Female No  267  17 267 OBC-B  2  194.00  60.00  96.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559711 VARSHA  DAS Female No  268 268 UR  1  193.75  60.00  92.00  84.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634571 MUNMUN  PRAMANIK Female No  269 269 UR  2  193.25  62.00  73.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899665 ANINDITA  PAL Female No  270 270 UR  14  192.50  62.00  72.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893128 SHARMISTA  PRAMANIK Female No  271  18 271 OBC-B  6  192.00  41.00  85.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580584 PLABANI  DUTTA Female No  272 272 UR  1  190.00  60.00  73.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545478 TANUSHREE  DAS Female No  273  20 273 SC  2  190.00  56.00  96.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669533 SAYESHA  SAHA Female No  274  21 274 SC  1  189.00  50.00  95.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789630 ZAKIA  TASNIM Female No  275  11 275 OBC-A  1  187.50  56.00  88.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536996 SWASTIKA  CHOWDHARY Female No  276  22 276 SC  1  187.25  57.00  85.00  92.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002497384 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  277  23 277 SC  4  187.00  63.00  90.00  84.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494814 SUBHANI  DAS Female No  278  24 278 SC  2  186.25  46.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659175 SREYASHI  PAUL Female No  279  19 279 OBC-B  1  185.00  58.00  80.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661577 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  280  20 280 OBC-B  5  183.25  55.00  88.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506887 ARCHITA  DEBNATH Female No  281  21 281 OBC-B  2  183.00  51.00  88.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524227 PRAKRITI  SWARNAKAR Female No  282  22 282 OBC-B  2  179.25  48.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541076 SHAMAYITA  DAS Female No  283  25 283 SC  1  179.25  44.00  72.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488763 USHASHI  DAS Female No  284  26 284 SC  1  177.50  47.00  71.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669913 PIONA  DEY Female No  285  23 285 OBC-B  1  177.00  44.00  76.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675880 SADIYA NAAZ ANSARI Female No  286  12 286 OBC-A  1  177.00  42.00  74.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806127 TANUJA  ROY Female No  287  27 287 SC  7  176.75  55.00  84.00  70.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464109 DEBOSMITA  SHAW Female No  288  24 288 OBC-B  2  176.75  50.00  81.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002694966 KORINA  KHATOON Female No  289  13 289 OBC-A  2  176.50  44.00  61.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760336 SANIA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  290  28 290 SC  2  176.25  54.00  84.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767258 ADIBA  SAADYA Female No  291  14 291 OBC-A  1  174.75  48.00  84.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846376 ALINA  ROY Female No  292  29 292 SC  7  174.00  46.00  93.00  80.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469640 SHUBHAMITA  GHOSH Female No  293  25 293 OBC-B  8  173.50  44.00  88.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525313 SONALI KUMARI CHOUHAN Female No  294  30 294 SC  3  172.75  57.00  87.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659543 IPSITA  KONAI Female No  295  31 295 SC  1  172.75  45.00  90.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473779 UMERA  HANA Female No  296  15 296 OBC-A  4  172.75  44.00  82.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612079 ANJALI  KUMARI Female No  297  32 297 SC  3  172.50  46.00  62.00  73.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548136 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  298  26 298 OBC-B  2  170.25  44.00  90.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633921 DIVYANNKA  GUPTA Female No  299  27 299 OBC-B  5  169.25  48.00  75.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506133 PRIYA  DAS Female No  300  33 300 SC  5  169.00  47.00  91.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002522646 TAPASI  NATH Female No  301  28 301 OBC-B  1  168.50  44.00  70.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530596 ANUSUYA  MAJHI Female No  302  34 302 SC  1  168.00  44.00  87.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562518 ANUSKA  DUTTA Female No  303  29 303 OBC-B  3  166.75  45.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641849 SAYANI  JANA Female No  304  30 304 OBC-B  2  166.75  44.00  90.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749779 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  305  16 305 OBC-A  2  166.75  44.00  80.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558813 BIDITA  BARUI Female No  306  35 306 SC  1  166.00  45.00  74.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624436 LIYA  KIRTANIA Female No  307  36 307 SC  3  160.75  44.00  90.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692798 SUPRITI  MAHATA Female No  308  31 308 OBC-B  2  159.75  52.00  55.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669138 KABITA  MAHATA Female No  309  32 309 OBC-B  3  159.25  44.00  80.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929859 ARCHI  SHARMA Female No  310  37 310 SC  5  153.00  42.00  68.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897222 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  311  33 311 OBC-B  1  132.50  43.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002798000 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  11  1 1 OBC-A  4  274.50  94.00  96.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689162 MUMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  77  2 2 OBC-A  1  250.75  84.00  84.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528068 BEGAM NAHIDA AKHTAR Female No  88  3 3 OBC-A  4  249.00  86.00  86.00  94.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573563 SHAYELA  FARHEEN Female No  108  4 4 OBC-A  1  243.25  82.00  85.00  82.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866434 BEGAM SANIA SULTANA Female No  144  5 5 OBC-A  9  235.25  80.00  72.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447597 SAARAH  MUAZZAMA Female No  150  6 6 OBC-A  1  234.50  61.00  89.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680744 AISHWARYA  GHOSH Female No  239  7 7 OBC-A  1  207.25  58.00  80.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597472 AFROJA  KHATUN Female No  243  8 8 OBC-A  3  204.50  67.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929421 MUNSHI FAUZIA PARVIN Female No  261  9 9 OBC-A  2  197.00  44.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647481 ZAINAB  JAHAN Female No  262  10 10 OBC-A  5  195.75  66.00  93.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789630 ZAKIA  TASNIM Female No  275  11 11 OBC-A  1  187.50  56.00  88.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675880 SADIYA NAAZ ANSARI Female No  286  12 12 OBC-A  1  177.00  42.00  74.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002694966 KORINA  KHATOON Female No  289  13 13 OBC-A  2  176.50  44.00  61.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767258 ADIBA  SAADYA Female No  291  14 14 OBC-A  1  174.75  48.00  84.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473779 UMERA  HANA Female No  296  15 15 OBC-A  4  172.75  44.00  82.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749779 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  305  16 16 OBC-A  2  166.75  44.00  80.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bethune College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.31

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in 

(Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Computer Science/ Physics/ Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002611867 SUNITI  SHAW Female No  84  1 1 OBC-B  2  250.00  74.00  83.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695505 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  125  2 2 OBC-B  1  239.25  84.00  90.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612149 AMBALIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  143  3 3 OBC-B  1  235.50  74.00  90.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505233 SHUBHANGI  ROY Female No  151  4 4 OBC-B  1  234.25  83.00  92.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569811 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  169  5 5 OBC-B  3  229.75  66.00  82.00  78.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446378 MADHURIMA  PAUL Female No  174  6 6 OBC-B  1  227.75  76.00  96.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509886 SHREYA  PAUL Female No  181  7 7 OBC-B  1  225.75  60.00  93.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589245 NAMRATA  SADHUKHAN Female No  212  8 8 OBC-B  3  213.00  76.00  85.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562080 TANISHA  NATH Female No  214  9 9 OBC-B  1  213.00  64.00  90.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507506 DAYITA  DAS Female No  222  10 10 OBC-B  4  211.75  50.00  90.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457151 DEBANJALI  DUTTA Female No  231  11 11 OBC-B  1  209.25  64.00  80.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498509 BAISHALI  BASAK Female No  235  12 12 OBC-B  6  208.00  56.00  82.00  92.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002506618 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  242  13 13 OBC-B  4  205.00  53.00  80.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697576 AFROJA  SULTANA Female No  244  14 14 OBC-B  1  204.50  50.00  90.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621269 KOMAL  SHAW Female No  257  15 15 OBC-B  2  198.25  45.00  90.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539352 IPSITA  MODAK Female No  264  16 16 OBC-B  1  195.00  57.00  87.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929109 MEDHA  GHOSH Female No  267  17 17 OBC-B  2  194.00  60.00  96.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893128 SHARMISTA  PRAMANIK Female No  271  18 18 OBC-B  6  192.00  41.00  85.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659175 SREYASHI  PAUL Female No  279  19 19 OBC-B  1  185.00  58.00  80.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661577 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  280  20 20 OBC-B  5  183.25  55.00  88.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506887 ARCHITA  DEBNATH Female No  281  21 21 OBC-B  2  183.00  51.00  88.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524227 PRAKRITI  SWARNAKAR Female No  282  22 22 OBC-B  2  179.25  48.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669913 PIONA  DEY Female No  285  23 23 OBC-B  1  177.00  44.00  76.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464109 DEBOSMITA  SHAW Female No  288  24 24 OBC-B  2  176.75  50.00  81.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002469640 SHUBHAMITA  GHOSH Female No  293  25 25 OBC-B  8  173.50  44.00  88.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548136 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  298  26 26 OBC-B  2  170.25  44.00  90.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633921 DIVYANNKA  GUPTA Female No  299  27 27 OBC-B  5  169.25  48.00  75.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522646 TAPASI  NATH Female No  301  28 28 OBC-B  1  168.50  44.00  70.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562518 ANUSKA  DUTTA Female No  303  29 29 OBC-B  3  166.75  45.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641849 SAYANI  JANA Female No  304  30 30 OBC-B  2  166.75  44.00  90.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692798 SUPRITI  MAHATA Female No  308  31 31 OBC-B  2  159.75  52.00  55.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669138 KABITA  MAHATA Female No  309  32 32 OBC-B  3  159.25  44.00  80.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897222 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  311  33 33 OBC-B  1  132.50  43.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002605734 SOURIMA  SAHA Female No  94  1 1 SC  1  247.25  71.00  92.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608833 PATATRI  BISWAS Female No  115  2 2 SC  1  240.75  80.00  95.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512599 ANINDITA  SIKDAR Female No  127  3 3 SC  1  239.00  93.00  88.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614310 RUMPA  BARMAN Female No  164  4 4 SC  1  230.75  67.00  83.00  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477248 BRISTI  PATRA Female No  197  5 5 SC  1  219.75  67.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581017 ARPITA  ROY Female No  208  6 6 SC  1  214.50  63.00  80.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556840 DEBOSHRUTI  KHAN Female No  218  7 7 SC  1  212.25  62.00  79.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623085 SUSMITA  HALDER Female No  221  8 8 SC  2  211.75  72.00  82.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578803 SEBANTI  ADHIKARY Female No  232  9 9 SC  1  208.25  64.00  91.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495463 HRIDDHA  MANDAL Female No  233  10 10 SC  1  208.25  59.00  91.00  96.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645515 MOUMITA  BHOWMICK Female No  237  11 11 SC  1  207.50  61.00  88.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641420 KARNIKA  DAS Female No  240  12 12 SC  1  205.75  61.00  88.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002492472 NEHA  SARKAR Female No  248  13 13 SC  2  202.25  51.00  85.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614589 DEBANJANA  MANDOL Female No  252  14 14 SC  2  201.00  49.00  86.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552106 KAUSHIKI  SUTAR Female No  253  15 15 SC  1  199.50  45.00  80.00  69.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452391 ASHA  SARDAR Female No  259  16 16 SC  2  197.75  61.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915137 APARAJITA  DAS Female No  260  17 17 SC  1  197.75  47.00  84.00  92.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516712 ADRITA  ROY Female No  263  18 18 SC  6  195.25  68.00  90.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723750 SNIGDHA  SHIT Female No  266  19 19 SC  4  194.25  46.00  86.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545478 TANUSHREE  DAS Female No  273  20 20 SC  2  190.00  56.00  96.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669533 SAYESHA  SAHA Female No  274  21 21 SC  1  189.00  50.00  95.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536996 SWASTIKA  CHOWDHARY Female No  276  22 22 SC  1  187.25  57.00  85.00  92.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497384 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  277  23 23 SC  4  187.00  63.00  90.00  84.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494814 SUBHANI  DAS Female No  278  24 24 SC  2  186.25  46.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002541076 SHAMAYITA  DAS Female No  283  25 25 SC  1  179.25  44.00  72.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488763 USHASHI  DAS Female No  284  26 26 SC  1  177.50  47.00  71.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806127 TANUJA  ROY Female No  287  27 27 SC  7  176.75  55.00  84.00  70.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760336 SANIA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  290  28 28 SC  2  176.25  54.00  84.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846376 ALINA  ROY Female No  292  29 29 SC  7  174.00  46.00  93.00  80.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525313 SONALI KUMARI CHOUHAN Female No  294  30 30 SC  3  172.75  57.00  87.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659543 IPSITA  KONAI Female No  295  31 31 SC  1  172.75  45.00  90.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612079 ANJALI  KUMARI Female No  297  32 32 SC  3  172.50  46.00  62.00  73.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506133 PRIYA  DAS Female No  300  33 33 SC  5  169.00  47.00  91.00  90.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530596 ANUSUYA  MAJHI Female No  302  34 34 SC  1  168.00  44.00  87.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558813 BIDITA  BARUI Female No  306  35 35 SC  1  166.00  45.00  74.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624436 LIYA  KIRTANIA Female No  307  36 36 SC  3  160.75  44.00  90.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002929859 ARCHI  SHARMA Female No  310  37 37 SC  5  153.00  42.00  68.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


